Principle of Operation:
Parker Autoclave Engineers diverter valves provide the ability to direct incoming flow to one of two outlets. Flow is
changed by rotating the handle in or out causing a double-ended stem to block the flow path to the outlet not needed.
Diverter valves eliminate the need for multiple valves and the possibility of error in flow direction changes.
AE Diverter Valve Features:
•	 Diverts incoming flow to either of two outlet lines.
•	 Tubing sizes from 9/16” to 1”.
•	 Rising stem/barstock body design.

C - Stem Type
07 Non-Rotating Vee Stem (on-off service)
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on available stem types, optional connections and additional valve options, see Needle Valve
Options section or contact your Sales Representative. The 20DV Series valves are furnished complete with connection
components, unless otherwise specified.
D - Body Pattern
7 Diverter
E - Options
For extreme temperatures and other options, see Valve Options.
PM Panel Mount, additional #10-24 screw is supplied
K Anti-Vibe
Example Part Number: 20DV 16 07 7 XX
Ordering Parameters/Options: Valve
Series
Outside Diameter
Tube Size
Stem
Type
Body
Pattern Options
Table Reference: (see below) A B C D E
Basic Repair Kit for 316 SS Material
Basic Repair Kits for 316 SS Material:
Stem Type
Outside Diameter Tube:
9/16" 3/4" 1"
20DV Vee Stem VEE R20DV9077 R20DV12077 R20DV16077
Consult your Parker Autoclave Engineers representative for other kit numbers, body part numbers, and pricing.
Visit www.autoclave.com for product Operation manuals.
4
Needle Valves: 20DV Diverter Series  02-0118SE   0318
20DV Series
20DV Series Dimensions:
Catalog Number
Stem Type VEE 20DV9077 20DV12077 20DV16077
Outside Diameter Tube 9/16
(14.29)
3/4
(19.05)
1
(25.40)
Orifice Diameter 0.359
(9.12)
0.516
(13.11)
0.562
(14.27)
Dimensions:
 inches (mm) A 2.50
(63.50)
3.00
(76.20)
4.12
(104.65)
B 1.25
(31.75)
1.50
(38.10)
2.06
(53.32)
C 0.53
(13.46)
0.62
(15.75)
0.72
(18.29)
D 2.41
(61.21)
3.00